
Denzel King (Loras)

D. King D;3-2

Ernesto Garcia (Buena Vista)

Branden Schultz (Buena Vista)

BYE

UN- Aaron Assad (Purdue)

UN- A. Assad

Javier Guillen (Dubuque)

E. Garcia D;7-0

D. King D;4-0

UN- A. Assad D;8-1

UN- J. Bremer F;M FOR

N. Rivera D;3-0

UN- J. Bremer F;4:32

UN- J. Bremer D;7-5

D. King

J. Guillen D;5-1

N. Rivera M;14-1

Nic Rivera (Dubuque)

Ernesto Garcia (Buena Vista)

Javier Guillen (Dubuque)

Branden Schultz (Buena Vista)

BYE

Denzel King (Loras)

UN- Jordan Bremer (Minnesota)

UN- Aaron Assad (Purdue)
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Brennen Russell (Luther)

UN- J. Gosinski T1.5;19-4;5:00

Will Krageschmidt (Buena Vista)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Julio Chavez (Dubuque)

BYE

Dylan Dietz (Dubuque)

BYE

Jared Smith (Dubuque)

BYE

UN- Joey Gosinski (Loras)

W. Krageschmidt

UN- J. Gosinski F;1:22

J. Smith

D. Dietz

J. Chavez

J. Chavez M;16-5

Dakota Wangsness (Luther)

UN- J. Gosinski T1;30-14;3:00

UN- J. Gosinski T1.5;16-1;5:00

D. Wangsness F;0:28

UN- J. Northrup F;0:52

C. Ramos D;5-4

UN- J. Northrup M;12-2

UN- J. Northrup D;6-5

D. Wangsness M;9-0

C. Ramos F;2:10

B. Russell M;8-0

J. Chavez M;13-4

B. Russell

D. Dietz

C. Ramos

D. Wangsness

J. Smith

UN- J. Gosinski

UN- J. Northrup

Will Krageschmidt (Buena Vista)

Julio Chavez (Dubuque)

BYE

Brennen Russell (Luther)

Dylan Dietz (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

Caleb Ramos (Luther)

Dakota Wangsness (Luther)

BYE

BYE

Jared Smith (Dubuque)

UN- Joey Gosinski (Loras)

BYE

BYE

UN- Jordan Northrup (N ILL)
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Jason Davidson (Dubuque)

UN- C. Hodowanic M;12-4

BYE

BYE

Mitchell Johnson (Loras)

BYE

BYE

CJ Mulnix (Luther)

BYE

BYE

Taylor Stevicks (Buena Vista)

BYE

Jerad Lee-Gay (Luther)

C. Mulnix

Jake Baxter (Unattached)

M. Johnson

UN- Corey Hodowanic (Minnesota)

BYE

UN- C. Hodowanic

J. Baxter M;14-5

J. Lee-Gay D;6-0

T. Stevicks

J. Lee-Gay D;11-6

UN- Sal Annoreno (N ILL)

UN- C. Hodowanic F;5:35

UN- C. Hodowanic D;4-1

J. Lee-Gay F;M FOR

UN- N. Lawrence D;6-1

B. Travis M;10-2

UN- N. Lawrence F;2:59

UN- N. Lawrence D;3-2

UN- S. Annoreno M;11-3

B. Travis F;4:26

J. Davidson M;10-1

T. Stevicks

J. Davidson

B. Travis M;10-2

J. Lee-Gay

UN- S. Annoreno

J. Baxter M;15-2

UN- C. Hodowanic

UN- N. Lawrence

Taylor Stevicks (Buena Vista)

BYE

BYE

Jason Davidson (Dubuque)

Brian Travis (Dubuque)

Mitchell Johnson (Loras)

BYE

Jerad Lee-Gay (Luther)

UN- Sal Annoreno (N ILL)

BYE

CJ Mulnix (Luther)

Jake Baxter (Unattached)

UN- Corey Hodowanic (Minnesota)

BYE

BYE

UN- Nick Lawrence (Purdue)
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Kenya O'Neal (Luther)

UN- G. Vance D;10-8

Colin Griffin (Loras)

Isaac Bray (Wheaton)

Trey Hess (Dubuque)

Will Evans (Truman State)

Gage Burt (Wheaton)

UN- Anthony Hebert (Upper Iowa)

Cody Orr (Luther)

Zach Harrell (Wheaton)

Benjamin Schneider (Dubuque)

C. Orr F;0:56

Adam Willman (Wheaton)

UN- A. Hebert D;11-6

Michael Rahman (Luther)

W. Evans D;4-2

UN- Josh Tyler (Upper Iowa)

I. Bray F;6:59

I. Bray M;15-6

M. Rahman D;3-2

A. Willman F;4:00

C. Orr F;2:15

C. Orr D;11-4

UN- Greg Vance (Loras)

I. Bray M;14-5

I. Bray M;14-6

UN- G. Vance D;8-5

A. Collier D;5-1

A. Collier F;1:30

T. Zurfluh D;4-0

UN- G. Vance M;13-4

T. Zurfluh D;4-0

K. O'Neal M;10-1

A. Collier F;2:00

B. Schneider D;3-1

A. Collier F;2:53

K. O'Neal F;6:00

A. Willman D;9-4

T. Zurfluh D;4-3

M. Rahman F;0:32

UN- G. Vance M;16-6

UN- J. Tyler D;7-3

Benjamin Schneider (Dubuque)

Colin Griffin (Loras)

Adrian Collier (Dubuque)

Isaac Bray (Wheaton)

Kenya O'Neal (Luther)

Trey Hess (Dubuque)

Will Evans (Truman State)

Adam Willman (Wheaton)

Tristan Zurfluh (Luther)

Gage Burt (Wheaton)

Michael Rahman (Luther)

UN- Anthony Hebert (Upper Iowa)

Cody Orr (Luther)

UN- Greg Vance (Loras)

UN- Josh Tyler (Upper Iowa)

Zach Harrell (Wheaton)
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UN- Pat Smith (Minnesota)

Josh Farrell (Purdue)

BYE

BYE

Russ Gossen (Loras)

Logan Meurer (Wheaton)

BYE

BYE

Andy Harrell (Wheaton)

BYE

Tanner Wood (Buena Vista)

BYE

Hans Holkesvik (Luther)

Andrew Lobach (Buena Vista)

BYE

Donsel Seldon (Buena Vista)

BYE

UN- Brad Dolezal (Minnesota)

Darrian Iribeck (Buena Vista)

BYE

UN- Zane Zeman (Minnesota)

BYE

Jesse Carlisle (Luther)

Frank Frasetto (Dubuque)

BYE

Terry Kubski (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

UN- Isiah Martinez (Illinois)

BYE

BYE

Jake Steffen (Dubuque)

UN- B. Dolezal F;M FOR

UN- I. Martinez T1.5;18-3;3:00

UN- B. Dolezal F;M FOR

UN- B. Dolezal M;9-1

UN- I. Martinez M;13-5

H. Holkesvik F;4:38

J. Steffen F;2:00

H. Holkesvik F;1:00

UN- I. Martinez F;2:00

J. Farrell M;10-2

UN- B. Dolezal F;4:58

L. Meurer M;9-1

UN- Z. Zeman F;1:47

D. Iribeck F;2:45

D. Iribeck

R. Gossen

UN- Z. Zeman

F. Frasetto F;4:37

L. Meurer

D. Seldon

T. Kubski

UN- B. Dolezal

UN- P. Smith

J. Farrell

UN- I. Martinez

A. Lobach

A. Harrell

H. Holkesvik

T. Wood

J. Steffen

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jesse Carlisle (Luther)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Russ Gossen (Loras)

BYE

Frank Frasetto (Dubuque)

BYE

Donsel Seldon (Buena Vista)

BYE

Terry Kubski (Dubuque)

BYE

UN- Pat Smith (Minnesota)

BYE

Andrew Lobach (Buena Vista)

J. Carlisle

Andy Harrell (Wheaton)

BYE

Tanner Wood (Buena Vista)

T. Wood

J. Carlisle F;2:30

A. Lobach

UN- P. Smith

T. Kubski

D. Seldon

R. Gossen

F. Frasetto

J. Carlisle F;1:58

UN- P. Smith F;0:42

Darrian Iribeck (Buena Vista)

T. Kubski D;5-0

Jake Steffen (Dubuque)

F. Frasetto F;5:54

Josh Farrell (Purdue)

J. Farrell M;14-3

T. Kubski D;7-5

UN- P. Smith F;2:00

J. Carlisle D;7-3

Hans Holkesvik (Luther)

UN- P. Smith F;3:32

J. Farrell F;5:52

UN- Zane Zeman (Minnesota)

UN- P. Smith D;11-6

J. Farrell F;M FOR

UN- P. Smith F;2:17

157
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Andrew Nelson (Buena Vista)

T. Ries F;2:39

BYE

BYE

Spencer Ward (Simpson)

BYE

S. Ward

Tyler Ries (Loras)

BYE

A. Nelson

T. Ries F;7:10;SV1

UN- T. Engelhes F;2:49

UN- T. Engelhes T1.5;16-1;5:32

J. Reyes D;3-1

J. Reyes

A. Nelson D;6-1

UN- T. Engelhes

T. Ries

Tyler Ries (Loras)

BYE

BYE

UN- Trace Engelhes (N ILL)

Andrew Nelson (Buena Vista)

Spencer Ward (Simpson)

BYE

Javier Reyes (Luther)
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UN- Chris Pfarr (Minnesota)

UN- R. Prentice D;4-3

BYE

Mitch Stolzman (Simpson)

BYE

Dusty Jentz (Luther)

BYE

Noah Goldsmith (Loras)

BYE

Elton Turnage (Dubuque)

UN- Riley Prentice (Minnesota)

E. Turnage

Tyler Puls (Buena Vista)

N. Goldsmith

Layne Palm (Dubuque)

D. Jentz

Kris Powars (Dubuque)

M. Stolzman

K. Powars F;4:47

D. Jentz F;M FOR

T. Puls D;3-1

UN- R. Prentice D;9-3

UN- R. Prentice D;4-1

UN- Ryan Joint (Simpson)

D. Jentz D;3-2

D. Jentz D;9-5

UN- R. Prentice F;1:36

J. Morrissey F;M FOR

J. Morrissey D;5-3

M. Mendoza D;2-1

UN- R. Joint M;13-5

M. Mendoza T1.5;18-3;7:00

UN- C. Pfarr D;13-8

J. Morrissey T1.5;15-0;7:00

UN- R. Prentice

J. Morrissey F;1:30

T. Puls

UN- C. Pfarr D;5-2

L. Palm

M. Mendoza D;7-1

K. Powars

UN- R. Joint D;5-4

UN- Riley Prentice (Minnesota)

BYE

Jacob Morrissey (Purdue)

Mitch Stolzman (Simpson)

Tyler Puls (Buena Vista)

BYE

Dusty Jentz (Luther)

UN- Chris Pfarr (Minnesota)

Layne Palm (Dubuque)

BYE

Noah Goldsmith (Loras)

Manuel Mendoza (Dubuque)

Kris Powars (Dubuque)

BYE

UN- Ryan Joint (Simpson)

Elton Turnage (Dubuque)
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Cody Ortmann (Dubuque)

D. Blackford F;6:25

Dylan Blackford (Grandview)

BYE

BYE

Matt Chlebek (Luther)

M. Chlebek

Mathias Palmersheim (Loras)

D. Blackford

D. Blackford M;10-0

M. Chlebek F;3:29

UN- D. Hicks M;15-6

UN- D. Hicks F;2:50

L. Walkup D;4-3

C. Ortmann D;5-3

L. Walkup

M. Palmersheim

UN- D. Hicks D;9-7

Dylan Blackford (Grandview)

UN- Dan Hicks (Illinois)

BYE

Mathias Palmersheim (Loras)

Logan Walkup (Wheaton)

BYE

Cody Ortmann (Dubuque)

Matt Chlebek (Luther)

184
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Shykeem Williams (Dubuque)

M. Houseman D;5-3

Michael Ladaika (Dubuque)

Luke Perkins (Loras)

Mack Houseman (Simpson)

Paul Okeke (Loras)

M. Houseman D;3-0

Zac Osborn (Dubuque)

M. Ladaika M;12-3

S. Williams M;14-5

M. Houseman F;4:50

N. Cristion D;7-2

J. Bronaugh T1.5;17-0;5:00

N. Cristion D;1-0

N. Cristion M;15-1

S. Williams D;2-0

Z. Osborn F;2:00

J. Bronaugh M;11-2

Michael Ladaika (Dubuque)

Jared Bronaugh (Buena Vista)

Luke Perkins (Loras)

Zac Osborn (Dubuque)

Shykeem Williams (Dubuque)

Mack Houseman (Simpson)

Paul Okeke (Loras)

Nathan Cristion (Dubuque)
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Clayton Jennings (Luther)

UN- J. Brazil F;0:46

BYE

BYE

Jordan Strunk (Buena Vista)

BYE

Anthony Hernandez (Unattached)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Martin Flemming (Dubuque)

BYE

Logan Sherman (Dubuque)

A. Hernandez

UN- Jeremy Brazil (Upper Iowa)

J. Strunk

Kyle Henry (Loras)

BYE

K. Henry

UN- J. Brazil F;3:23

L. Sherman F;1:20

M. Flemming

M. Flemming F;4:51

UN- Jake Cochrane (N ILL)

UN- J. Brazil F;2:34

UN- J. Brazil D;8-3

M. Flemming F;DEF

D. Broghammer F;3:18

D. Lattner D;3-1;SV1

D. Broghammer D;3-2

UN- J. Cochrane D;4-0

D. Broghammer F;4:50

D. Lattner F;3:20

C. Jennings M;15-6

M. Flemming

C. Jennings

L. Sherman M;12-2

D. Lattner

D. Broghammer F;2:09

UN- J. Brazil

K. Henry

UN- J. Cochrane

Martin Flemming (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

Clayton Jennings (Luther)

Logan Sherman (Dubuque)

Jordan Strunk (Buena Vista)

BYE

Drew Lattner (Dubuque)

Anthony Hernandez (Unattached)

Dean Broghammer (Grandview)

BYE

UN- Jeremy Brazil (Upper Iowa)

Kyle Henry (Loras)

BYE

BYE

UN- Jake Cochrane (N ILL)
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